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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 
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SECRETARÍA DE EDUCACIÓN

GERENCIA CENTRAL

UNIDAD ADMINISTRADORA DE PROYECTO (PROHECO)
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INSTITUTO NAC. DE  INV. Y CAP. EDUCATIVA  (INICE)
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Nombre
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0801-1983-18799

1802-1978-00083

1802-1976-00168

1802-1984-00449

08019003077235

08019995332222

08019995332222

08019995332222

1501-1973-00772

0801-1969-03318

05019000045273

FANNY YANINA AVILA PONCE

MARIO MANFREDO MUNGUIA MARTINEZ

CARLOS ALBERTO LOPEZ QUEZADA

MARCIO LEONARDO FUENTES SIERRA

PROMOTORA CONSTRUCTORA HONDUREÑA S.A.

INVERSIONES HOTELERAS S.DE R.L.

INVERSIONES HOTELERAS S.DE R.L.

INVERSIONES HOTELERAS S.DE R.L.

MARIA YISSEL SARMIENTO VALDERRAMOS

KARLA YANIRA RAMIREZ ACOSTA

GRANT THORNTON HERRERA GUZMAN Y ASOCIADOS S DE RL DE C V


